College

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

Symbiosis Institute of Business Management -
[SIBM]

SNAP Cutoff: Colleges with Percentile above 95

City

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Course

MBA (Finance)

MBA (Human Resource Management)
MBA (Marketing)

MBA (Operations & Supply Chain
Management)

MBA (Innovation and Entrepreneurship)

MBA (Data Analytic)

General - percentile

97

97

97

97

97

97



